Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPWHBULKTPIP65BH300 #VALUE! TCP IP65 bulkhead light Polycarbonate 30cm dia x 7.5cm hi £52.91 1 4
TCPWHBULKTPBH300MW #VALUE! TCP IP65 bulkhead light MW Polycarbonate 30cm dia x 7.5cm hi £77.94 1 4
TCPWHBULKTPBH300EM #VALUE! TCP IP65 bulkhead light EM Polycarbonate 30cm dia x 7.5cm hi £120.20 1 4
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPWHBULKTPBH300MWEM #VALUE! TCP IP65 bulkhead light MW & EM Polycarbonate 30cm dia x 7.5cm hi £153.35 1 4
TCPWHMIRRO8WML002AM #VALUE! TCP White Tubular Mirror light 8W IP44 Polycarbonate
W 40x D 4.5 x H 4.5 cm
W 40 x D10 x h 4.5cm fitted to wall £38.29 1 4
TCPWHMIRRO12WML002BM #VALUE! TCP White Tubular Mirror light 12W IP44 Polycarbonate
W 60x D 4.5 x H 4.5 cm
W 60 x D10 x h 4.5cm fitted to wall £47.13 1 4
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPBLPEND15WPDR09250 #VALUE! TCP Black Hanging Pendant light 15W metal 25cm dia x 10/150cm hi £84.96 1 4
TCPWHUPDOWNW0002AM #VALUE! TCP White Up Down Wall light ABS Plastic W 26.8 x D 9.0x x H 10.1 cm £22.68 1 4
TCPWHWALLIGHTW0003AM #VALUE! TCP White 3 Tier Wall light ABS Plastic W 25.2 x D 8.5 x H 10.6 cm £22.68 1 4
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPLIGHT10W3434 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight 10W Aluminium + Glass W 13.0 x D 5.8 x H 10.8 cm £21.25 1 6
TCPLIGHT10WPIR8287 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight 10W with PIR sensor Aluminium + Glass W 13.1 x D 9.3 x H 18.3 cm £33.61 1 6
TCPLIGHT20W3340 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight 20W Aluminium + Glass W 13.0 x D 5.8 x H 10.8 cm £24.63 1 6
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPLIGHT20WPIR8290 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight  20W with PIR sensor Aluminium + Glass W 13.1 x D 9.3 x H 18.3 cm £36.99 1 6
TCPLIGHT30W3443 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight 30W Aluminium + Glass W 16.4 x D 5.8 x 13 cm £31.65 1 6
TCPLIGHT30WPIR8293 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight 30W with PIR sensor Aluminium + Glass W 16.4 x D 9.3 x H 20.7 cm £44.01 1 6
Cat No. Image Description Material/Finish Dimensions Trade Price UOM
Pack Quantity
(Retails/transit
)
TCPLIGHT50W3446 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight 50W Aluminium + Glass W 19.2 x D 5.8 x H 15.3 cm £38.29 1 6
TCPLIGHT50WPIR8296 #VALUE! TCP Floodlight 50W with PIR sensor Aluminium + Glass W 19.2 x D 9.3x H 24.2 cm £50.64 1 6